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LUSSEKNALLEN 2013-12-21

Borås PS

GROV Max 53 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poång Totalt

Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 10 6 6 7 7 8 53 44

Rickard Alvén Mölndal SF 6 7 6 8 7 10 31 44

Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 10 6 4 8 7 8 34 43

Per Arnlund Kaflås PK 8 4 8 5 7 8 25 40

Patrik Hålpås Borås PS 8 5 5 6 6 8 30 38

Rolf Hallman Fok Borås 9 5 3 8 6 3 44 34

Herrik Särehag Grästorp PSK 5 5 6 7 7 4 21 34

Anders Löfgren Borås PS 8 3 0 8 6 8 30 33

Tony Bådenlid Borås PS 10 0 4 6 6 6 32 32

Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 4 2 4 8 7 4 28 29

Herik Wolfram Borås PS 8 0 4 5 6 4 31 27

Rikard Olsson Aksf 6 0 3 6 5 7 10 27

Caj Wessand Borås PS 5 3 0 7 7 3 32 25

Ulf Mortensen Aksf 8 2 0 5 6 3 13 24

Michael Pettersson Borås PS 2 0 2 8 7 4 26 23

Micahel Franzén Borås PS 5 3 0 8 5 0 22 21

Mattias Forthmeijer Borås PS 3 2 3 2 4 6 18 20

Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 2 0 6 3 0 11 17

Göran Wolfram Borås PS 5 0 2 2 5 0 22 14
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LUSSEKNALLEN 2013-12-21

Borås PS

FRI Max 53 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poång Totalt

Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSk 10 8 10 8 7 10 40 53

Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 10 8 9 8 7 10 65 52

Nicklas Arabäck FOK Borås 9 5 10 8 7 10 48 49

Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 9 7 8 8 7 10 40 49

Rolf Hallman FOk Borås 8 8 6 8 7 10 47 47

Albn Prelog Vårgårda PSK 3 8 8 7 7 10 56 43

Anders Norgren Grästorp PSk 6 2 7 8 7 9 39 39

Per Anrlund Kaflås Pk 4 4 6 8 6 8 18 36

LB Olsson Borås PS 5 2 7 2 7 7 31 30

Henrik Särenhag Grästorp PSK 4 4 5 3 6 2 25 24



LUSSEKNALLEN 2013-12-21

BORÅS PS

FIN Max 53 1 2 3 4 5 6 Poång Totalt

Rickard Alvén Mölndal SF 10 8 10 8 7 10 45 53

Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 9 8 7 7 7 10 34 48

Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 9 6 7 8 7 9 49 46

Michael Pettersson Borås PS 8 6 7 8 7 9 44 45

Mickael Skönevall Fok Borås 4 7 8 8 7 9 44 43

Johan Tylestrand Fok Borås 5 7 7 7 6 10 31 42

Micahel Franzén Borås PS 10 5 4 8 7 6 58 40

Herrik Särehag Grästorp PSK 7 4 4 8 7 10 50 40

Ulf Mårtensson AKSF 7 3 6 7 7 9 21 39

Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 4 5 7 5 7 10 47 38

Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 2 8 5 8 6 9 28 38

Mattias Forthmeijer Borås PS 4 3 5 7 6 9 26 34

Lb Olsson Borås PS 4 3 4 6 6 10 25 33

Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda PSK 9 0 4 8 3 9 17 33

Ken Tornäng Fok Borås 0 7 3 8 7 7 24 32

Klara Albertsson Borås PS 0 4 5 8 6 7 13 30

JOsefin Damberg Borås PS 4 2 5 5 7 6 33 29

Helen LIndell Vårgårda PSK 4 2 6 8 7 2 27 29

Per Hansson FOK Borås 5 4 3 5 7 4 25 28

Caj Wessand Borås PS 2 4 0 7 7 5 23 25

Tobias Vidlund borås PS 4 0 7 3 7 3 33 24

Anna Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 4 3 2 7 4 3 14 23

Rikard Olsson AKSF 4 4 2 3 5 4 10 22

Göran Wolfram Borås PS 0 0 2 3 5 2 11 12


